Position Other Positions Held

Principal- Alternative School
Classroom Teacher
Classroom Teacher

Teacher On Special Assign_Hh
Special Ed Teacher
Classroom Teacher
Classroom Teacher
Counselor

Classroom Teacher
Classroom Teacher
Classroom Teacher

Special Ed Teacher (Rsp)
Buildings & Grounds Worker
Campus Patroller
Attendance Clerk

Secondary School Secretary

Cafeteria Assistant

K-12 Education Entity

Castro Valley Unified
Castro Valley Unified
Castro Valley Unified
Castro Valley Unified
Castro Valley Unified
Castro Valley Unified
Castro Valley Unified
Castro Valley Unified
Castro Valley Unified
Castro Valley Unified
Castro Valley Unified
Castro Valley Unified
Castro Valley Unified
Castro Valley Unified
Castro Valley Unified
Castro Valley Unified
Castro Valley Unified

Department

Redwood High School
Redwood High School
Redwood High School
Redwood High School
Redwood High School
Redwood High School
Redwood High School
Redwood High School
Redwood High School
Redwood High School
Redwood High School
Redwood High School
Redwood High School
Redwood High School
Redwood High School
Redwood High School
Redwood High School

Total Wages

$122,288
$99,096
$92,608
$87,488
$85,340
$74,238
$71,537
$68,463
$67,957
$52,653
$51,498
$50,252
$47,384
$45,643
$40,884
$39,676
$29,524

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$15,378
$14,337
$13,335
$9,046
$12,981
$11,740
$11,104
$7,442
$12,443
$5,879
$9,822
$9,682
$6,935
$3,984
$4,369
$4,834
$4,074



