Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Principal- Alternative School		Castro Valley Unified	Redwood High School	\$122,288	\$15,378
Classroom Teacher		Castro Valley Unified	Redwood High School	\$99,096	\$14,337
Classroom Teacher		Castro Valley Unified	Redwood High School	\$92,608	\$13,335
Teacher On Special Assign_Hh		Castro Valley Unified	Redwood High School	\$87,488	\$9,046
Special Ed Teacher		Castro Valley Unified	Redwood High School	\$85,340	\$12,981
Classroom Teacher		Castro Valley Unified	Redwood High School	\$74,238	\$11,740
Classroom Teacher		Castro Valley Unified	Redwood High School	\$71,537	\$11,104
Counselor		Castro Valley Unified	Redwood High School	\$68,463	\$7,442
Classroom Teacher		Castro Valley Unified	Redwood High School	\$67,957	\$12,443
Classroom Teacher		Castro Valley Unified	Redwood High School	\$52,653	\$5,879
Classroom Teacher		Castro Valley Unified	Redwood High School	\$51,498	\$9,822
Special Ed Teacher (Rsp)		Castro Valley Unified	Redwood High School	\$50,252	\$9,682
Buildings & Grounds Worker		Castro Valley Unified	Redwood High School	\$47,384	\$6,935
Campus Patroller		Castro Valley Unified	Redwood High School	\$45,643	\$3,984
Attendance Clerk		Castro Valley Unified	Redwood High School	\$40,884	\$4,369
Secondary School Secretary		Castro Valley Unified	Redwood High School	\$39,676	\$4,834
Cafeteria Assistant		Castro Valley Unified	Redwood High School	\$29,524	\$4,074